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6/30/22, 3:06 PM State of West Virginia Mail - Fwd: Message from MFD 2064

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=5b3c6a250e&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1736908005820565637%7Cmsg-f%3A1736908005820… 1/1

Stansberry, Wade A <wade.a.stansberry@wv.gov>

Fwd: Message from MFD 2064

1 message

McLaughlin, Jeffrey W <jeffrey.w.mclaughlin@wv.gov> Tue, Jun 28, 2022 at 3:29 PM
To: Matt Palmer <mpalmer@anteroresources.com>, Mallory Stanton <mstanton@anteroresources.com>, ddevito@shalepro.com, Douglas C Newlon
<Douglas.C.Newlon@wv.gov>, Stephen E McCoy <stephen.e.mccoy@wv.gov>
Cc: Wade A Stansberry <wade.a.stansberry@wv.gov>, James P Kennedy <james.p.kennedy@wv.gov>

To All:

Please find attached the newly issued plugging permit for API Well No. 47-095-02805.

Regards,

Jeff McLaughlin, Technical Analyst
WV DEP, Office of Oil and Gas


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <Copy.Center.2064@wv.gov>

Date: Tue, Jun 28, 2022 at 3:23 PM

Subject: Message from MFD 2064

To: <jeffrey.w.mclaughlin@wv.gov>
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6/30/22, 3:05 PM State of West Virginia Mail - Plugging Vertical Well Work Permit (API:47-095-02805)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=5b3c6a250e&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar4864377711411274169%7Cmsg-a%3Ar34931138616… 1/1

Stansberry, Wade A <wade.a.stansberry@wv.gov>

Plugging Vertical Well Work Permit (API:47-095-02805)

1 message

Stansberry, Wade A <wade.a.stansberry@wv.gov> Thu, Jun 30, 2022 at 8:11 AM
To: ljackson@wvassessor.com

I have attached a copy of the newly issued well permit numbers:


47-095-02805 - UNNAMED WELL

These will serve as your copy.

Thank
you,

Wade A. Stansberry

Environmental Resource Specialist 3

West Virginia Department of Environmental
Protection

Office of Oil & Gas

601 57th St. SE

Charleston, WV 25304

(304) 926-0499 ext. 41115

(304) 926-0452 fax

Wade.A.Stansberry@wv.gov








47-095-02805 - Copy.pdf
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